UNOFFICIAL GOPY

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan No. 11-022083-0

WHEREAS HRST FEOENAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, FORMERLY KNOWN AS, FIRST FLDERAL
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSO0CIATION OF DES PLAINES ("Landar”), whono addrous (s 749 Loo Stront,
Nos Piaines, 1L, toanod 1o Joseph Pallageino and Jo Ann J, Pollogrine, 214 S, Holena Ave., Arlington
Hoights, 11 80005 {*Borrowss” and colloctvely knowin as "Parttua”™) the aum of Thirty sovon thousand
and Q0109 Dollars §53°2,000.00), sacurad by the renl astitn doscribad in Exhithit A atwchod and mndo
a part nereat, and evidenged by o Nato and Mortpage uxecuted and dolivarad on, Aprdl 12, 1901,
which mortgage was duly rocordod on Aprit 12, 1991 a8 Documont Number 3957102, in the Office
of tho Cook County Bagistrar of Titles, and which Note and Morgoage aro haroby incorparated baeoin
W part 2 s inastraumont, and;

WHERFAS, the Horrowar hag roquastad that costain moditications boe made in tha Note and
Moaetgage, nods

WHEREAG, Soravower roprosonts ta Lendar that tharn are no oncumbrancos avigencing othar
indebtednoss ather wassquant Hong {(sucond moartgayes) now outstanding agalngt tho mortgagoed
pramises, axcopt thoso hal-by Londar, and the lon of the Lendar’s Mortgago, as modiiod, in o valid
linn, and;

WHEREAS, the Barrower/nas roquested cortudn mnditications of the sald Note and Mortgage;
THEREFORE, for guod and valuatile conslderation, the penttos do mutually sgree that the Noto and
Martgage ars madifind an followa:

Intarast Hate: Tho inturest sato ot e'Note |s changed to 8.60% per annum, suid ratu chango
o ko affect on the 'at day ot Qctobor 1993, This rita shall remain fixed throughout tho
ranaining tarm of tha loan.

Principal Batanca: The unpald boalanco of tile roto incfuding any financod points is Thirty Hive
thousand fitty one and B1/100 Doltars ($35,067%.B1). In considoration of this loan modificution
agreomant, discount paints in the amount of 34%2.82 waro paid,

Maturity Date: The maturity dato of the noto is mod!fiud by this agroement. Tha maturity data
is October 1, 2008,

Principal & Interaat Paymant: Borrowar agreos 10 pay principal Ealance with intaragt at tha abovae
statud rate in monthly paymants of Three hundred five and 37:100 Dollars {$305.34).

Paymant Dua Date: The abova payment amount shall be due mont iy haginning on the 181 day
of Navember 1993 and on the 145t of sach month thereafter until above Note is (ully paid, but
no lator than Octaber 1, 2008,

HBorrowar covenants and agrees to pay the balance of the indebtedness ovidences My tha Note and
securad by the Mortgage as medified, and to perform tho covananis containad nhe Mortpage.
Borcower furthar agrous that the prepayment privilego now in effect shall remain e’ #5ll force and
stfoct. Borrower reprasonts to Lander that there is na socond mortgage or othar subsaguost lien now
outatanding against the Nortgaged Pramises hold by the Londer, except as othorwiso disciozed in this
Agroement, and that the lien of the Mortgage is a valid, fiest and subsisting lien on the Mortgaped
Premises.

The partias acknowledge and agree that no liabllity whatsoaver is admitted on the part of any party,
excupt Borrowar's indebtedness to Lender under the Note and Morigage, and that all agresments and
understandings betwsean Borrower and Lender are expressed and embodied in the Note and Maortgage,
as moditied by this Agreemant.

Page 1 of 3




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

Nathing containad in this Agroomaent shall In any manner impais the Note and Mortgage, as moditiod,
or the first lion created, or any othor documants aexocuted by Borrowar In connection with the
rmodification, or altor, wailve, vary, or affact any promise, agraemant, covaenant, ar condition recited
in nny of tho forogoing documants, axcapt o8 axproasly provided in this Agreasmant, or affact ar inpaic
any rights, powars, or romedion of Londer undor any of tha foregaoing documants. Excoept as othorwiso
provided, all termsg and provisiona of the Note, Martgage, and other instruments and documaonts
axocutnd in connaction with tho moartgague loan ahall romain In full forco and offuct and shall ho binding
on thoe poarting, tholr succussors, pndg pasIgNs.

Tho partlos have nxm utoed this Agrosinant on Suptembor 25, 1049079, Ly P
4 .‘._4/—"' bt s {"
( / ” //'% Loonld ooy L ke b K (el

- ﬂmruw/n .nunmuru .Extcmwp/Awlumm ch Prasidont e e e

- f/u [{‘ v A '(\ A ) Attost M"'”«,“ N e

NETURIL AP SRS SR 5 [

Borrawes s &gnntura ¢/ Anolatam ‘»m.mlnr
."..’ N
STATE QF ILLINSS, Cook County su:
1, tha undorsigios, reintary Puble in and tor the County and State ntoresald, do HEREDY CERTHY that
Joseph Pallageina asa Ja Ann J. Pallggpering, poarsonaily kanown to me to he the siwenoe poarsonts whoto
aamas aro subscribod caothe (oregoing instramant, appented bofore ma this day In porson, and
noeknowtndgad thar thoy sigood and deliverad thes said Inateamaont on thole froe and voluntary act, tor
tho uses and purpasos thordzot forth,
Givan undor my hand and Notgdal o on Soptembar 25, 19903
‘_"." - . ) v S g S gt 2 LT S oy
el /;;‘ Ao L COLLIOAL_ UL o - Notary Publie
Pro R AL
Hotay b Hoe o Mhinersa
N Ui eh L THTH {
STATE OF ILLINOIS, ByocToinyygr s
1, the unduorsi; anad, a Nmurv Public in and tor tho Sovaty and Stato oforesaid, do HEREBY CERTIFY,
that ) e d 0t iugy o lha iMQegvuafAssistant Vice Prosidont of Flest Foederal
Bunk for ":uvinu'., Iurmurh{ known ny First Foderal Saviagy and Loan Association of Das Plainen, and
AN AT Y e { e the Arsistant Secrotary ot Firm Fedoral Bank tor Savingy, formorly
knowin as First Fodaral S.wlnus nmf Loan Associatton of Dow ainos, personally known 1o mo ta be the
wame porsens whoso names nre sebscribud to tho foragoing instsumant, appearod boforo mu this day
in porson, and sovorally acknowledgod that such Exsqurve/Adaistpit Vice Prosident and Asslstont
Sacrutary siggnod and dohvarod the sald inntraumont and causod the'carporate seal of goid corporation
10 be affixad thyrceta, pucsuant to nutharity given by the Board of Diroctoreof snid corporation, an thuir
frau and voluntary act of said corporation, for tho uses and purposes thed i sut forth,
Given undar my hand and Natarlal Senl on Soptomber 26, 1993
Ly
‘4;":. e ,/,; x4 /{[ [ _ +Notory Public
~W’&N‘MW\-\.\«\,\,.
g iy stape N
. .'h'ifa'(!.' [,\;-&A
“M' : (”',.' ,.'" Al "' l]/ll‘;/")‘i 2 ((o
S NN Ny
Q f
[
bu
&
MAIL TO: FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS <
749 LEE STREET g
DES PLAINES, RLINOIS 60015 i

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED 8Y FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, 749 LEE STREET,
DES PLAINES, ILLINGIS 80016

l"v "." ';{"l"
R e, N Page 2 0of 3

=/




95553
a312
afn.ﬁ_ Lt

UNOFFICIAL COPY



R
UNOFFICIAL COPY. . .

EXHIBIT A

Lagal Description Rider

Loan No. 1 1-022083.0

\lf,ﬂ' 11 IN CALLERD AND CATINO'S CTYPRESS GARDENS, BEING A BUBDIVISION OF
THE WEST 172 OF THE NOMIT WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH
WEST 1/4 OF SECHION 10, TOWNSHIP 4§ NOIGT, RANGE 1), FABT OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ALSG ‘TUAT PAIG OF MIE BAST 33 VEET OF THE NORTH
EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUH WEST 1/4 OF 'THE NORIY WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 10,
TCOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING 10 THE PLAT THEMHOF RGISTERED IN THE OFFICE OF ‘THE REGISTRAR
OF TITIES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON MARCI] 18, 1976 AS DOCUMENT
Lp2Bns59404.

Co
mmonly known as 214 S, Hslona Ave., ArlingtonHrinhts, 1L 600085

Formanant Index Numbar: 08-10-114- 105

Bago 3 ot 3

g £3
Qo
Kl




UNOFFICIAL COPY




